
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Francesca Whiting - (837662) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.80 657 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

58.00 650 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

58.28 640 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

58.61 630 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

58.63 629 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

58.64 629 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

58.80 624 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Sevenoaks 3

59.16 612 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

59.16 612 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford RTW Monson 3

59.19 611 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Burgess Hill RTW Monson 3

59.35 606 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth RTW Monson 2

59.45 603 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

59.62 598 F 03/11/20 RTW Monson Tonbridge School  0

59.63 598 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead RTW Monson 3

59.64 598 H 16/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Ellesmere Co 2

59.65 597 F 30/06/18 RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

59.69 596 H 02/12/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

59.72 595 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

59.72 595 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

59.82 592 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

59.96 588 F 29/06/19 RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

59.99 587 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

1:00.01 587 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

1:00.04 586 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

1:00.11 584 F 02/12/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:00.42 575 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Sevenoaks 3

1:00.50 572 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield RTW Monson 2
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1:00.50 572 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield RTW Monson 2

1:00.66 568 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Sevenoaks 3

1:00.75 565 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Sevenoaks 3

1:00.75 565 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

1:00.87 562 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Westcroft LC RTW Monson 3

1:00.91 561 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Sevenoaks 2

1:01.00 559 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

1:01.82 537 H 28/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

1:02.32 524 H 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

1:02.33 523 F 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

1:02.41 521 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 2

1:02.72 514 H 03/12/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

1:03.00 507 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

1:03.02 506 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:03.06 505 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:04.41 474 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Gillingham Sevenoaks 4

1:04.82 465 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:05.47 452 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Sevenoaks 3

1:05.84 444 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Sevenoaks 3

1:06.03 440 H 22/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

1:06.06 440 H 17/05/14 Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2 Dover Sevenoaks 3

1:07.23 417 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:07.60 410 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.28 640 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

57.80 657 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

58.61 630 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

58.64 629 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

58.63 629 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

58.00 650 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield RTW Monson 2

59.72 595 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Uni of Nott 2

1:00.50 572 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield RTW Monson 2

59.62 598 F 03/11/20 RTW Monson Tonbridge School  0

59.64 598 H 16/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Ellesmere Co 2

1:00.87 562 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Westcroft LC RTW Monson 3

59.99 587 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

59.96 588 F 29/06/19 RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

59.19 611 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Burgess Hill RTW Monson 3

1:00.11 584 F 02/12/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

59.63 598 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead RTW Monson 3

59.35 606 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth RTW Monson 2

59.16 612 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford RTW Monson 3

59.65 597 F 30/06/18 RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 3

1:00.75 565 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

59.69 596 H 02/12/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

1:00.75 565 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Sevenoaks 3

59.82 592 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

59.45 603 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

59.16 612 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

58.80 624 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Sevenoaks 3

1:02.72 514 H 03/12/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

1:00.42 575 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Sevenoaks 3
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1:00.42 575 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Sevenoaks 3

1:00.04 586 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

1:00.01 587 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

59.72 595 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

1:00.66 568 F 08/10/16 NASL South Woking Sevenoaks 3

1:00.91 561 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Sevenoaks 2

1:01.82 537 H 28/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

1:02.41 521 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 2

1:03.00 507 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

1:02.33 523 F 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

1:02.32 524 H 24/10/15 City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015 Leeds  2

1:01.00 559 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

1:03.06 505 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:03.02 506 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:04.82 465 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:06.03 440 H 22/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

1:05.47 452 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Sevenoaks 3

1:04.41 474 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Gillingham Sevenoaks 4

1:05.84 444 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Sevenoaks 3

1:06.06 440 H 17/05/14 Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2 Dover Sevenoaks 3

1:07.23 417 F 10/05/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:07.60 410 H 02/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2
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